

03-19-2002

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #22

ad 02-2002

04-02-2002
402039053

(Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC U.S. Patent and Trademark Of
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)  Tab settings	102039053
	ademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CNET, INC.  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Association  Limited Part	Name: CNET NETWORKS, INC. Internal Address: 235 Second Street
Corporation-State Delaware Other	City San Francisc6 tate: CA Zip: 94104  Individual(s) citizenship  Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	General Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Other  Execution Date:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
A. Application number(s) or registration number(s):     A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75499253  Additional number(s) or registration number(s):  Additional number(s) or registration number(s):  Additional number(s) or registration number(s):	
Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Eugene M. Pak	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40_00  Enclosed  X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 333 Market Street, Suit	8. Deposit account number:
3200	19-4215
City: San Fco. State: CA Zip: 94105	
9. Signature.	OT USE THIS SPACE
Eugene M. Pak  Name of Person Signing	March,/9 2002  Signature  Date
	Signature Date
	rded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231 04/02/2002 AAHMED1 00000030 194215 75499253

40.00 CH 01 FC 481

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 002473 FRAME: 0300**

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999

**RECORDED: 03/19/2002** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002473 FRAME: 0301